© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 7 FILE NAME : BR.LED-B3.SPEC
October 4, 2022 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Type
Project
Ordering Guide
BRLED
PRODUCT ID NOM. LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP. (choose one) SHIELDING LENGTH (FT)
BRLED Recessed LED 400 400 lm/ft - min 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K TW2750 2700-5000 K - Tunable White SO spotless lens 2 2’
750 750 lm/ft - max 90 90 CRI* 30 3000 K TW2765 2700-6500 K - Tunable White UB ultra blend lens* 3 3’
35 3500 K BTW3527 3500-2700 K - Tunable BIOS 4 4’
40 4000 K BTW4027 4000-2700 K - Tunable BIOS 5 5’
B30 3000 K - BIOS* 6 6’
B35 3500 K - BIOS* 8 8’
B40 4000 K - BIOS* 12 12’
S(L) system run
Outputs between listed min and max are
available. Consult factory for outputs outside
of the listed range.
Consult factory for max output with BIOS
* 1000lm/ft with louver
* Not available with
BIOS.
Consult Axitune technical sheet for more information of color technology.
*Consult BIOS guide for more information on BIOS technology
*Default lens for Tunable white and BIOS.
Consult factory for other lens.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 7 FILE NAME : BR.LED-B3.SPEC
October 4, 2022 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Recessed MountBeam 2
Housing	 Extruded aluminum (0.075'' nominal)
	 Up to 70% recycled content
T-Bar Bracket	 Die formed sheet steel (16 gauge)
Screw Slot T-Bar Bracket	 Die formed sheet steel (16 gauge)
Slip-Through Bracket	 Die formed sheet steel (18 gauge)
Spackle Flange	 Die formed perforated sheet steel (20 gauge)
Flange	 Extruded aluminum (0.075'' nominal)
	 Visible flange width: 9/16"
Interior Brackets	 Die formed sheet steel (18 gauge)
Reflectors		  White powder coated sheet steel (22 gauge)
Blank		  Extruded aluminum (0.075'' nominal)
Lens		  Spotless frosted acrylic lens
CONSTRUCTION
LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index.
CRI BIOS Minimum 80 color rendering index with R9>75
for all CCTs.
CCT Single
Color
Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
temperature with a great color consistency
(within 3–step MacAdam ellipse). Both within
fixture and fixture to fixture.
CCT BIOS BIOS Static (STC) Choice of 3000K, 3500K and
4000K.
BIOS SkyBlue® Dynamic (DYN) Choice of
3000K, 3500K, and 4000K with Bio-Dimming™
BIOS Tunable White (BTW) Choice of 4000-
2700K and 3500-2700K; does not use a
bio-dimmer, it uses TW drivers, which allow
independent control of CCT and intensity; e.g.,
BTW4027 provides combined SkyBlue + white
light at 4000K, SkyBlue is removed at 2700K.
Light output can be adjusted for each CCT.
Consult BIOS guide for more information on
BIOS technology.
CCT Axitune
Systems